venue burgee

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Rank Fleet

Auckland Anniversary Day 2026

Manly Sailing Club

Auckland Anniversary Day 2026

Gold Fleet Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st Gold Fleet

2nd  Gold Fleet

3rd Gold Fleet
4th Gold Fleet
5th Gold Fleet

6th Gold Fleet

7th Gold Fleet
8th Gold Fleet
9th Gold Fleet

10th  Gold Fleet

11th  Gold Fleet
12th  Gold Fleet
13th  Gold Fleet
14th  Gold Fleet

15th  Gold Fleet
16th  Gold Fleet
17th  Gold Fleet

18th  Gold Fleet

19th  Gold Fleet

Fleet

Silver Fleet
Silver Fleet
Silver Fleet
Silver Fleet
Silver Fleet
Silver Fleet
Silver Fleet
Silver Fleet

Silver Fleet

Sail Helm

13375 Sam Richardson
13147 Summer Torbet
13528 Ruby Peters
13347 Max Jameson
12564 Finn Mason

21 Austin Kell
12797 Chase Torbet
11327 Mostyn Bridson
12755 Mei Whitehead
9361 Alex Jones
12809 Kyla Murphy
11752 Jackson Leigh
no Jasper Robinson
13315 Henry Burgess
12554 Owen Adams

12795 Kobe Walbran Simon

13312 Kefir Smith-Franklin

13393 Elli Pohnetal
9562 Martina Harper

Gender Club

M
F
E
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
E
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
E

QCYC
Manly SC
Manly SC
Manly SC
BOIYC/KCC
BOIYC
Manly SC
Taipal]l SC
Napier SC
Opua CC
Manly SC
BOIYC
Manly SC
BOIYC/Manly SC
Manly SC
Manly SC
Manly SC
Manly SC
QCYC

Silver Fleet Fleet

R1
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
10.0
9.0
7.0
17.0
8.0
14.0
12.0
11.0
15.0
16.0
13.0
19.0
18.0

R2
1.0
3.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
5.0
2.0
7.0
14.0
4.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
16.0
13.0
17.0
15.0
18.0
19.0

R3
1.0
4.0
7.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
11.0
16.0
12.0
18.0
14.0
13.0
9.0
15.0
17.0
19.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail
13335
9593
8958
10193
9612
12522
10483
10138
4104

Helm

Stanley Briggs

Max Bould

Tama Hamilton Cole
Flynn Ericksen
Richard Lawrance
Anna Evans

Austin Van den Heever
Hans Evans

Finn Bridson

Gender Club

= 2 =2 1T 2 2 £ £ L

Manly SC / Sandspit YC
Manly SC

Taipall SC

Napier SC

Manly SC

Manly SC

Manly SC

Manly SC

Taipall SC

R1
1.0
2.0
8.0
4.0
6.0
10.0
3.0
5.0
9.0

R2
1.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
10.0
9.0

Total
3.0
10.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
18.0
24.0
31.0
32.0
36.0
37.0
40.0
41.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
54.0
56.0

R3
1.0
4.0
2.0
8.0
5.0
3.0
9.0
6.0
7.0

Nett
3.0

10.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
18.0
24.0
31.0
32.0
36.0
37.0
40.0
41.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
54.0
56.0

Total
3.0
10.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
19.0
19.0
21.0
25.0

Nett
3.0

10.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
19.0
19.0
21.0
25.0



11th  Silver Fleet 8807 Charles Mao Manly SC 12.0 11.0 11.0 34.0 34.0

13th  Silver Fleet 9222 Penny Leatham EBYMBC 13.0 12.0 12.0 37.0 37.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com



https://www.sailwave.com/

