



Auckland Anniversary Day 2026

Manly Sailing Club

Auckland Anniversary Day 2026

Gold Fleet Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Sail	Helm	Gender	Club	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	Gold Fleet	13375	Sam Richardson	M	QCYC	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	Gold Fleet	13147	Summer Torbet	F	Manly SC	3.0	3.0	4.0	10.0	10.0
3rd	Gold Fleet	13528	Ruby Peters	F	Manly SC	2.0	6.0	7.0	15.0	15.0
4th	Gold Fleet	13347	Max Jameson	M	Manly SC	4.0	8.0	3.0	15.0	15.0
5th	Gold Fleet	12564	Finn Mason	M	BOIYC/KCC	5.0	9.0	2.0	16.0	16.0
6th	Gold Fleet	21	Austin Kell	M	BOIYC	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	16.0
7th	Gold Fleet	12797	Chase Torbet	M	Manly SC	10.0	2.0	6.0	18.0	18.0
8th	Gold Fleet	11327	Mostyn Bridson	M	Taipa SC	9.0	7.0	8.0	24.0	24.0
9th	Gold Fleet	12755	Mei Whitehead	F	Napier SC	7.0	14.0	10.0	31.0	31.0
10th	Gold Fleet	9361	Alex Jones	M	Opua CC	17.0	4.0	11.0	32.0	32.0
11th	Gold Fleet	12809	Kyla Murphy	F	Manly SC	8.0	12.0	16.0	36.0	36.0
12th	Gold Fleet	11752	Jackson Leigh	M	BOIYC	14.0	11.0	12.0	37.0	37.0
13th	Gold Fleet	no	Jasper Robinson	M	Manly SC	12.0	10.0	18.0	40.0	40.0
14th	Gold Fleet	13315	Henry Burgess	M	BOIYC/Manly SC	11.0	16.0	14.0	41.0	41.0
15th	Gold Fleet	12554	Owen Adams	M	Manly SC	15.0	13.0	13.0	41.0	41.0
16th	Gold Fleet	12795	Kobe Walbran Simon	M	Manly SC	16.0	17.0	9.0	42.0	42.0
17th	Gold Fleet	13312	Kefir Smith-Franklin	M	Manly SC	13.0	15.0	15.0	43.0	43.0
18th	Gold Fleet	13393	Elli Pohnetal	F	Manly SC	19.0	18.0	17.0	54.0	54.0
19th	Gold Fleet	9562	Martina Harper	F	QCYC	18.0	19.0	19.0	56.0	56.0

Silver Fleet Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Sail	Helm	Gender	Club	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	Silver Fleet	13335	Stanley Briggs	M	Manly SC / Sandspit YC	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	Silver Fleet	9593	Max Bould	M	Manly SC	2.0	4.0	4.0	10.0	10.0
3rd	Silver Fleet	8958	Tama Hamilton Cole	M	Taipa SC	8.0	3.0	2.0	13.0	13.0
4th	Silver Fleet	10193	Flynn Ericksen	M	Napier SC	4.0	2.0	8.0	14.0	14.0
5th	Silver Fleet	9612	Richard Lawrance	M	Manly SC	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	16.0
6th	Silver Fleet	12522	Anna Evans	F	Manly SC	10.0	6.0	3.0	19.0	19.0
7th	Silver Fleet	10483	Austin Van den Heever	M	Manly SC	3.0	7.0	9.0	19.0	19.0
8th	Silver Fleet	10138	Hans Evans	M	Manly SC	5.0	10.0	6.0	21.0	21.0
9th	Silver Fleet	4104	Finn Bridson	M	Taipa SC	9.0	9.0	7.0	25.0	25.0

Rank	Fleet	Sail	Helm	Gender	Club	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
10th	Silver Fleet	8433	Savannah Thom	F	Manly SC	7.0	8.0	13.0	28.0	28.0
11th	Silver Fleet	8807	Charles Mao	M	Manly SC	12.0	11.0	11.0	34.0	34.0
12th	Silver Fleet	11642	Leo Bridson	M	Taipa□ SC	11.0	14.0 DNC	10.0	35.0	35.0
13th	Silver Fleet	9222	Penny Leatham	F	EBYMBC	13.0	12.0	12.0	37.0	37.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00

www.sailwave.com